
From: aaron@urbanplaceconsulting.com

Subject FWD: PATH contact info

Date: February 12, 2016 at 2:45 PM
To: AIex.Palacios@securitasinc.com

Alex,

See the attached for PATH'S Metro (downtown) region contact list.

The important #'s on this, besides Darlene and Lao, are Jenny and Sandra's cellphone #'

Maybe print this page out and post up at your dispatch station.

Thanks.

m
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PATH: Metro Los Angeles Regional Key Contacts*
*Please note that PATH has multiple Regions. This is for Metro LA Region Only

Outreach Program Coordinator Lao Moua 213-400-8959

LaoM@epath.org

Access Center Program Coordinator Jesus Torres 213-304-0435

JesusT@epath.orq

Director of Programs Tescia Uribe 310-938-6348

TesciaU@epath.org

Outreach Associate Director Darlene Fernandez 213-379-0599

DarleneF@epath.org

Interim Housing Associate Director Andrea Carter 213-422-3752 text preferred

AndreaC@epath.org

Outreach Teams

Figueroa Corridor BID / Council District 13 / PATH Madison area

Jenny Mauries: 213-440-2460 (Hotline phone)

JenniferM@ePath.org

Sandi Provencial: 213-304-6241

SandraP@ePath.org

Downtown Center BID

David Ingalsbe: 213-446--9834 (Hotline phone)

Davidl@ePath.org

Marji McCoy (No Phone) MarjiM@epath.org



From : aaron@ urbanplaceconsulting.com

Subject: Fig/NoHo amendments
Date: January 19, 2016 at 3:47 PM

To: Brian.Sanchez@securitasinc.com

Hi Brian,

We were reviewing the wage amendments you passed along last week for Fig and NoHo and
noticed some other added items besides the wage portion.

We'd like to request the just the wage portion of the amendments, not the other added items
(#2/3 for NoHo, and #2 for Fig). Doing this will allow us to sign and return quickly.

Also, for the overtime/holiday rate sentence please amend to read as other versions in the past
have. For example, 'Client will observe the following holidays

, , and if an officer

works the client will be billed at OT/Holiday rate' or something like this.

Thanks,

Aaron


